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Week 1 - NFL Week 1

BOOM goes the dynamite
The Girl in the League

My Affro's

YoMoFo Il

San Francisco 4th &amp; 9ers
Slotsky22

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

BOOM goes the dynamite
Finsl

My Affro's

Fantasy kryptonite

San Francisco 4th &amp; 9ers
ND Bison

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

BOOM goes the dynamite
Finsl

My Affro's

Fantasy kryptonite

San Francisco 4th &amp; 9ers
ND Bison

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
BOOM goes the dynamite
Finsl

The Girl in the League
Suck my Ditka

YoMoFo Il

THE Man in the League

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
BOOM goes the dynamite
Finsl

The Girl in the League
Suck my Ditka

My Affro's

THE Man in the League

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
BOOM goes the dynamite
Finsl

The Girl in the League
Suck my Ditka

My Affro's

YoMoFo Il

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
BOOM goes the dynamite
Finsl

The Girl in the League
Suck my Ditka

YoMoFo Il

THE Man in the League

47.15
88.00
102.95
66.25
88.40
86.00

77.95
66.60
115.35
109.50
76.95
72.75

111.60
66.00
118.15
95.60
91.45
94.35

108.35
108.10
72.85
108.35
60.95
61.30

71.55
92.40
45.90
131.05
71.95
77.10

99.25
80.30
52.35
79.35
52.40
83.20

54.25
69.95
122.45
108.75
55.55
108.45

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Finsl

Suck my Ditka

Fantasy kryptonite

THE Man in the League
ND Bison

wade sucks

The Girl in the League
Suck my Ditka

YoMoFo Il

THE Man in the League
Slotsky22

wade sucks

Suck my Ditka

The Girl in the League
THE Man in the League
YoMoFo Il

wade sucks

Slotsky22

My Affro's

Fantasy kryptonite

Slotsky22

wade sucks

San Francisco 4th &amp; 9ers
ND Bison

Fantasy kryptonite

YoMoFo Il

San Francisco 4th &amp; 9ers
ND Bison

Slotsky22

wade sucks

wade sucks

Slotsky22

THE Man in the League
Fantasy kryptonite

San Francisco 4th &amp; 9ers
ND Bison

Slotsky22

ND Bison

Fantasy kryptonite

My Affro's

wade sucks

San Francisco 4th &amp; 9ers
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100.85
71.30
78.45
86.50

104.15
74.10

78.10
68.55
115.60
56.55
58.40
87.80

69.75
59.10
64.15
66.45
131.25
74.90

90.75
86.50
62.30
115.45
69.80
68.40

69.25
80.35
117.65
63.40
72.90
100.80

98.70
76.55
132.70
97.50
130.45
78.80

63.80
126.40
97.25
93.90
88.60
50.75
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
BOOM goes the dynamite
Finsl

The Girl in the League
Suck my Ditka

My Affro's

Fantasy kryptonite

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
BOOM goes the dynamite
Finsl

The Girl in the League
Suck my Ditka

My Affro's

Fantasy kryptonite

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
BOOM goes the dynamite
Finsl

The Girl in the League
Suck my Ditka

Fantasy kryptonite

THE Man in the League

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
BOOM goes the dynamite
Finsl

The Girl in the League
Suck my Ditka

Fantasy kryptonite
YoMoFo Il

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
BOOM goes the dynamite
The Girl in the League

My Affro's

YoMoFo Il

San Francisco 4th &amp; 9ers
Slotsky22

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

San Francisco 4th &amp; 9ers
ND Bison

BOOM goes the dynamite
Finsl

My Affro's

Fantasy kryptonite

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
BOOM goes the dynamite
Finsl

My Affro's

Fantasy kryptonite

San Francisco 4th &amp; 9ers
ND Bison

64.65
101.10
77.05
147.20
74.95
85.75

121.75
65.45
83.10
88.30
85.85
60.65

70.20
84.45
122.30
70.35
64.80
82.80

85.30
76.90
56.55
95.40
88.95
85.65

91.35
82.15
119.15
97.40
99.50
112.50

84.50
75.00
91.80
64.85
87.00
77.05

68.75
71.15
69.15
82.75
121.75
95.95

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

YoMoFo Il

THE Man in the League

wade sucks

San Francisco 4th &amp; 9ers
ND Bison

Slotsky22

THE Man in the League

San Francisco 4th &amp; 9ers
YoMoFo Il

Slotsky22

wade sucks

ND Bison

ND Bison

wade sucks

My Affro's

YoMoFo Il

San Francisco 4th &amp; 9ers
Slotsky22

San Francisco 4th &amp; 9ers
My Affro's

ND Bison

THE Man in the League

wade sucks

Slotsky22

Finsl

Suck my Ditka

Fantasy kryptonite

THE Man in the League
ND Bison

wade sucks

Slotsky22

wade sucks

The Girl in the League
Suck my Ditka

YoMoFo Il

THE Man in the League

Suck my Ditka

The Girl in the League
THE Man in the League
YoMoFo Il

wade sucks

Slotsky22

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

109.10
109.65
100.90
63.15
63.05
80.30

80.95
72.30
96.95
68.25
101.05
70.85

60.80
111.60
80.60
88.65
65.90
68.45

113.70
90.95
95.80

111.10

106.10
85.30

54.25
112.90
90.70
56.00
78.85
97.70

65.85
93.95
74.25
99.55
62.45
85.55

136.60
74.25
96.25
96.55
95.45
81.40
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
THE Man in the League
Suck my Ditka

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Suck my Ditka
THE Man in the League

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
YoMoFo Il

90.20
97.40

64.45
86.05

76.45

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs

San Francisco 4th &amp; 9ers 76.05
BOOM goes the dynamite 74.50
wade sucks 138.85
YoMoFo Il 92.70
wade sucks 82.15
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