

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
BOOM goes the dynamite	47.15	VS	Fins1	100.85
The Girl in the League	88.00	VS	Suck my Ditka	71.30
My Affro's	102.95	VS	Fantasy kryptonite	78.45
YoMoFo II	66.25	VS	THE Man in the League	86.50
San Francisco 4th & 9ers	88.40	VS	ND Bison	104.15
Slotsky22	86.00	VS	wade sucks	74.10
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
BOOM goes the dynamite	77.95	VS	The Girl in the League	78.10
Fins1	66.60	VS	Suck my Ditka	68.55
My Affro's	115.35	VS	ΥοΜοFο ΙΙ	115.60
Fantasy kryptonite	109.50	VS	THE Man in the League	56.55
San Francisco 4th & amp; 9ers	76.95	VS	Slotsky22	58.40
ND Bison	72.75	VS	wade sucks	87.80
Week 3 - NFL Week 3	444.00		Cuelo mu Ditlo	CO 75
BOOM goes the dynamite	111.60 66.00	VS	Suck my Ditka	69.75
Fins1		VS	The Girl in the League	59.10
My Affro's	118.15	VS	THE Man in the League YoMoFo II	64.15
Fantasy kryptonite	95.60	VS		66.45
San Francisco 4th & 9ers	91.45	VS	wade sucks	131.25
ND Bison	94.35	VS	Slotsky22	74.90
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
BOOM goes the dynamite	108.35	VS	My Affro's	90.75
Fins1	108.10	VS	Fantasy kryptonite	86.50
The Girl in the League	72.85	VS	Slotsky22	62.30
Suck my Ditka	108.35	VS	wade sucks	115.45
YoMoFo II	60.95	VS	San Francisco 4th & 9ers	69.80
THE Man in the League	61.30	VS	ND Bison	68.40
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
BOOM goes the dynamite	71.55	VS	Fantasy kryptonite	69.25
Fins1	92.40	VS	YoMoFo II	80.35
The Girl in the League	45.90	VS	San Francisco 4th & 9ers	117.65
Suck my Ditka	131.05	VS	ND Bison	63.40
My Affro's	71.95	VS	Slotsky22	72.90
THE Man in the League	77.10	VS	wade sucks	100.80
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
BOOM goes the dynamite	99.25	VS	wade sucks	98.70
Fins1	80.30	VS	Slotsky22	76.55
The Girl in the League	52.35	VS	THE Man in the League	132.70
Suck my Ditka	79.35	VS	Fantasy kryptonite	97.50
My Affro's	52.40	VS	San Francisco 4th & 9ers	130.45
YoMoFo II	83.20	VS	ND Bison	78.80
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
BOOM goes the dynamite	54.25	VS	Slotsky22	63.80
Fins1	69.95	VS	ND Bison	126.40
The Girl in the League	122.45	VS	Fantasy kryptonite	97.25
Suck my Ditka	108.75	VS	My Affro's	93.90
YoMoFo II	55.55	VS	wade sucks	88.60
THE Man in the League	108.45	VS	San Francisco 4th & 9ers	50.75



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
BOOM goes the dynamite	64.65	VS	ΥοΜοFο ΙΙ	109.10
Fins1	101.10	VS	THE Man in the League	109.65
The Girl in the League	77.05	VS	wade sucks	100.90
Suck my Ditka	147.20	VS	San Francisco 4th & 9ers	63.15
My Affro's	74.95	VS	ND Bison	63.05
Fantasy kryptonite	85.75	VS	Slotsky22	80.30
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
BOOM goes the dynamite	121.75	VS	THE Man in the League	80.95
Fins1	65.45	VS	San Francisco 4th & amp; 9ers	72.30
The Girl in the League	83.10	VS	YoMoFo II	96.95
Suck my Ditka	88.30	VS	Slotsky22	68.25
My Affro's	85.85	VS	wade sucks	101.05
Fantasy kryptonite	60.65	VS	ND Bison	70.85
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
BOOM goes the dynamite	70.20	VS	ND Bison	60.80
Fins1	84.45	VS	wade sucks	111.60
The Girl in the League	122.30	VS	My Affro's	80.60
Suck my Ditka	70.35	VS	YoMoFo II	88.65
Fantasy kryptonite	64.80	VS	San Francisco 4th & 9ers	65.90
THE Man in the League	82.80	VS	Slotsky22	68.45
	000		0.0.0.,	00.10
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
BOOM goes the dynamite	85.30	VS	San Francisco 4th & 9ers	113.70
Fins1	76.90	VS	My Affro's	90.95
The Girl in the League	56.55	VS	ND Bison	95.80
Suck my Ditka	95.40	VS	THE Man in the League	111.10
Fantasy kryptonite	88.95	VS	wade sucks	106.10
YoMoFo II	85.65	VS	Slotsky22	85.30
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
BOOM goes the dynamite	91.35	VS	Fins1	54.25
The Girl in the League	82.15	V3 VS	Suck my Ditka	112.90
My Affro's	119.15	V3 VS	Fantasy kryptonite	90.70
YoMoFo II	97.40	V3 VS	THE Man in the League	56.00
San Francisco 4th & 9ers	99.50	V3 VS	ND Bison	78.85
Slotsky22	112.50	V3 VS	wade sucks	97.70
Clothy22	112.00	10	wade sucks	51.10
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
San Francisco 4th & 9ers	84.50	VS	Slotsky22	65.85
ND Bison	75.00	VS	wade sucks	93.95
BOOM goes the dynamite	91.80	VS	The Girl in the League	74.25
Fins1	64.85	VS	Suck my Ditka	99.55
My Affro's	87.00	VS	YoMoFo II	62.45
Fantasy kryptonite	77.05	VS	THE Man in the League	85.55
Wook 14 - NEL Wook 14				
Week 14 - NFL Week 14	68.75	Vo	Suck my Ditko	136.60
BOOM goes the dynamite		VS	Suck my Ditka	
Fins1 My Affrois	71.15 69.15	VS	The Girl in the League	74.25 96.25
My Affro's Eantasy kryptonite	82.75	VS	THE Man in the League YoMoFo II	96.25 96.55
Fantasy kryptonite		VS		
San Francisco 4th & 9ers ND Bison	121.75	VS	wade sucks	95.45 81.40
	95.95	VS	Slotsky22	01.40



Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
THE Man in the League	90.20	VS	San Francisco 4th & 9ers	76.05
Suck my Ditka	97.40	VS	BOOM goes the dynamite	74.50
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Suck my Ditka	64.45	VS	wade sucks	138.85
THE Man in the League	86.05	VS	YoMoFo II	92.70
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
YoMoFo II	76.45	VS	wade sucks	82.15